

2023 Investment Levels

These investment levels sustain Leadership Hendricks County's programming such as the adult and youth classes, and Leadership Development Series as well as operating expenses.

SUSTAINING INVESTORS

Elite Partner: \$10,000

- Business recognition on all LHC class materials (logo placement) for adult and youth classes, and Leadership Development Series workshops.
- Exclusive business recognition as Presenting Sponsor (logo placement) of one adult or youth class day.
- Collaboration on a portion of the selected curriculum for one adult or youth class day.
- 10 Celebration of Leaders Dinner tickets (value \$450).
- Golf Outing team of four with player packs and Pin Flag Sponsorship (value \$500/\$300).
- Recognition as an Investor on LHC website, LHC events (Celebration of Leaders, Golf Outing, and member events), and on social media platforms.

Premier Partner: \$7,500

- Business recognition on all LHC class materials (logo placement) for adult and youth classes.
- Business recognition and Welcome at LHC Alumni events (excluding LHC Celebration of Leaders)
- 6 tickets to Celebration of Leaders Dinner (value \$270).
- Golf Outing team of four with player packs or Pin Flag Sponsorship (value \$500 or \$300).
- Recognition as an Investor on LHC website, LHC Events (Celebration of Leaders, Golf Outing, and member events), and on LHC's social media platforms.

Distinguished Partner: \$5,000

- Business recognition as a sponsor on all LHC class materials (logo placement for adult class, youth class, and Leadership Development Series workshops).
- Business recognition as Presenting Sponsor of one adult or youth class day.
- 4 tickets to Celebration of Leaders Dinner (value \$180).
- Golf Outing team of four with player packs or Pin Flag Sponsorship (value \$500/\$200).
- Recognition as an Investor on LHC website, LHC Events (Celebration of Leaders, Golf Outing, and member events), and on LHC's social media platforms.

Sustaining Contributor: \$2500

- Shared business recognition as sponsor (logo placement) on one adult or youth class day.
- 4 tickets to Celebration of Leaders Dinner (value \$180).
- Golf Outing Pin Flag Sponsorship (value of \$300).
- Recognition as an Investor on LHC website, LHC Events (Celebration of Leaders, Golf Outing, and member events), and on LHC's social media platforms.



Visionary: \$1,000

- Shared business recognition as sponsor (logo placement) on one adult or youth class day.
- 2 celebration of Leaders Dinner tickets (value \$90).
- 2 Golf Outing registrations or Hole Sponsorship (value \$200 or \$100).
- Recognition as an Investor on LHC website, LHC events (Celebration of Leaders, Golf Outing, and member events), and social media platforms.

Pacesetter: \$750

- Business recognition as lunch sponsor of one adult or youth class day.
- Recognition as an Investor on LHC website, LHC events (Celebration of Leaders, Golf Outing, member events), and on LHC's social media platforms.

EVENT SPONSORS

LHC Leadership Development Series Sponsor

- \$3,000 Presenting Sponsor (includes recognition as Presenting Sponsor on invitation & event promotions; welcome address and promotion of organization/business at event; 2 registrations for each session).
- \$750 Session Sponsor (includes recognition on single session promotion; 2 registrations for sponsored session); 6 sessions available.

Celebration of Leaders Sponsor [2023 to be held in January 2024]

- \$5,000 Presenting Sponsor (includes recognition as Presenting Sponsor on invitation & event promotions; welcome address, promotion of organization at event; includes 8 tickets).
- \$1,000 Gold Sponsor (includes 4 event tickets).
- \$500 Silver Sponsor (includes 2 event tickets).
- \$250 Bronze Sponsor.

Golf Outing Sponsor

- \$2,500 Presenting Sponsor (includes recognition as Presenting Sponsor on invitation & event promotions; team of four, Hole Sponsor, player packs & signage, welcome address, promotion at event).
- \$1,500 Front or Back Nine Sponsor (includes team of four, player packs, signage & Pin Flag sponsorship).
- \$1,200 Dinner Sponsor (includes team of four, player packs, Hole Sponsor, and signage).
- \$1,000 Practice Green Sponsor (includes team of four, player packs, and signage).
- \$500 Beverage cart; 3 available.
- \$500 Exclusive Tee Box Sponsor; 5 available.
- \$300 Pin Flag Sponsor; 18 available.
- \$100 Hole Sponsor.



2023 Investment & Sponsorship Form

Every gift makes a difference. Invest in leaders. Invest in our community. Give today.

Contact Name		
Recognition N	me	
	(Please print your company name/family as you would like it to appear on the donor listings)	
Address		
City	State Zip	
Phone #	Contact e-mail	

□ Anonymous donation (All donations will be acknowledged publicly unless otherwise noted).

INVESTMENT COMMITMENT	EVENT SPONSORSHIP CON	MITMENT
🗆 Elite	Leadership Development Series Sponsor	
Premier	Presenting Sponsor	Session Sponsor
Distinguished Partner		
Sustaining Contributor	Celebration of Leaders Sponsor	
Visionary	Presenting Sponsor	🗆 Gold Sponsor
Pacesetter	Silver Sponsor	🗆 Bronze Sponsor
Other, specify:		
	Golf Outing Sponsor	
	Presenting Sponsor	Front or Back Nine Sponsor
	Dinner Sponsor	Practice Green Sponsor
	Beverage Cart Exclusive	Tee Box Sponsor
	Pin Flag Sponsor	☐ Hole Sponsor
	Other; specify:	

Payment Method

□ Will pay online at www.leadershiphendrickscounty.org.

Check enclosed payable to Leadership Hendricks County Inc., P.O. Box 7, Danville, IN 46122-0007

□ Please send invoice: ____ Immediately In the mor

In the month of: _____

□ Make investment in installments: □ Monthly	$\gamma \square$ Quarterly \square Annually
--	---

Your generosity is much appreciated. Leadership Hendricks County is a 501(c)3 not-for-profit organization. Your support is tax deductible as allowable by law. All partners will receive subscription to LHC e-newsletter. *Program Day choice is on a first-come basis.*